L06000065314

•		
(Requestor's Name)	
- (Address)	
	Address)	
. (, tadiosoj	
(1	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	Business Entity Name)	
·	•	
(1	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:	
		ļ,
	_	

Office Use Only



500076625595

06/27/06--01033--009 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE OF DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

4 BRYAN JUN 2 8 2006

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE ENDEA VORS LLC
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED Name (Printed or typed)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AK	HCL	C I -	Nam	ie:	
The	name	of th	ie Lii	nited	Lia

bility Company is:

INNOURTINE ENDEAVORS LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2413 N. 15th. Aug	
Pansacola, Fl. 32503	·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ERIC E. ERVIN
Name

2413 N. 15th Ave. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

PENSACOLA FLORIDA 32503
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes...

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

<u>'itle:</u> MGR" = Manager MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	06 301
16R	FRIC E. ENVIN 2413 N. 15th AUE PENSACOLZ, FL 32503	
Jse attachment if necessary)		
OTE: An additional article mus	t be added if an effective date is requested.	
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ERIC Edwind ERVIN
Typed or printed name of signee